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SCIENTIFIC 
PROGRAM

Live Stream and/or 
Video On Demand Schedule 

The Aesthetic & Anti-Aging Medicine World Congress - AMWC Monte 
Carlo, Monaco, from 27/03/2025 to 29/03/2025 has been accredited 
by the European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education 
(EACCME®) for a maximum of 21.5 European CME credits (ECMEC®s).
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SALLE 
DES PRINCES

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

AUDITORIUM
PRINCE PIERRE

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

AUDITORIUM
CAMILLE BLANC

VOD

ROOM 
NIJINSKI

VOD

9:30
10:30

OPENING
SESSION

TO TREAT! 
AND NOT JUST TO FILL

AESTHETICS 
AND MENOPAUSE

SKIN 
OF COLOR

10:30
11:00

11:00
12:00

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

LEARN MORE ABOUT 
TOXINS

PRESENT & FUTURE 
OF REGENERATIVE 

AESTHETICS

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00 CADAVER LAB

& LIVE INJECTIONS

FOREHEAD, TEMPLE, 
PERIORBITAL, NOSE

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

SKIN QUALITY 
IMPROVEMENT

15:00
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:30

CADAVER LAB
& LIVE INJECTIONS

LOWER FACE & LIPS
NECK AND 

DÉCOLLETÉ

TARGETED 
TREATMENTS

AMWC 
AESTHETIC 

AWARDS

USE OF THREADS
 IN FACIAL REJUVENATION

17:30
18:30

CADAVER LAB
& LIVE INJECTIONS

MIDFACE

ROOM 
PINEDE 1

VOD

ROOM
AURIC

VOD

PATIO
5-6

VOD

ROOM
VAN DONGEN

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

9:30
10:30

BODY & FAT TREATMENT
SEXUALITY 

INSIGHT

AESTHETIC DISRUPTORS

SURGICAL & 
TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

10:30
11:00

11:00
12:00

LASERS & EBD FORUM

PREVENTION 
AT THE CELL LEVEL

AESTHETIC DISRUPTORS

DERMATOLOGY
COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

12:00
13:00

PREVENTION 
BEYOND 2025

PRESS CONFERENCE
COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

THE NEW WAYS TO USE 
FILLERS

PERSONALIZED 
MEDICINE

COMPLICATIONS PANEL 
DISCUSSION

MECHANISMS OF 
VASCULAR OCCLUSION

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

15:00
16:00

REGENERATION

COMPLICATIONS PANEL 
DISCUSSION

MECHANISMS OF LATE 
ONSET REACTION

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:30

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

SCIENCE OF AGING

BOLD SCIENTIFIC ADVANCES  
FOR A NEW AGE

LOWER LIMBS 
BEAUTIFICATION

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

17:30
18:30

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

S c h e d u l e  a t  a  g l a n c e Thursday 27 MARCH
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Friday 28 MARCHS c h e d u l e  a t  a  g l a n c e

      

SALLE 
DES PRINCES

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

AUDITORIUM
PRINCE PIERRE

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

AUDITORIUM
CAMILLE BLANC

VOD

ROOM 
NIJINSKI

VOD

9:00
9:30

LIGHTNING ROUND
 

WHAT DO THE EXPERTS REALLY 
THINK ABOUT HOT TOPICS IN 2025

TOXINS 

INNOVATIVE & EMERGING 
APPLICATIONS9:30

10:30
COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

10:30
11:00

11:00
12:00

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

FESTOONS:

WHAT THEY ARE - 
DIAGNOSIS - SURGICAL AND NON-
SURGICAL TREATMENT OPTIONS

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

SKIN 
AND PIGMENTATION

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

LIP TREATMENTS 
FOR MATURE PATIENTS COMPANY

SYMPOSIUM

KEYNOTE ADDRESS

VOLUMIZING THE 
PERIORBITAL TRIANGLE

THE POWER 
OF COMBINED 
TREATMENTS

15:00
16:00

KEYNOTE ADDRESS
 

THE SOCIAL 
MEDIA SHORTCUT (...)

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:30

NON-SURGICAL 
RHINOPLASTY AND 

PROFILOPLASTY

ALL ABOUT 
HYALURONIDASE 

A MUST HAVE FOR DOCTORS WHO 
INJECT HYALURONIC ACID

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

REGENERATIVE 
AESTHETICS

RESEARCH AND PRACTICAL 
APPLICATIONS

17:30
18:30

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

ROOM 
PINEDE 1

VOD

ROOM
AURIC

VOD

PATIO
5-6

VOD

ROOM
VAN DONGEN

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

9:00
9:30

BIOSTIMULATORS AND 
COLLAGEN INDUCTORS

DIGITAL TWINS 

MANAGING HEALTH 
AND WELLBEING FROM BIRTH

 TO HEALTHY AGING

ALL ABOUT HAIR

9:30
10:30

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

10:30
11:00

11:00
12:00

THE AGING FACE:

MYTHS, DREAMS & REALITY

FIGHT AGING
ASSOCIATED PREMIUM COSMETIC 
INTERVENTION AND AESTHETIC 

PROCEDURE HAIR RESTORATION AGENDA

PRP, EXOSOMES AND 
POLYNUCLEOTIDES

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

12:00
13:00

THE ADVANCED 
GUT INSIGHTS

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

GERMAN RESEARCH IN 
LONGEVITY

HAIR RESTORATION AGENDA

OTHER INJECTABLES 
AND TREATMENTS

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

15:00
16:00

ITALIAN SESSION
NEW TRENDS ON LONGEVITY 
AND ANTI-AGING RESEARCH

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:30

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

POLLUTION 
& HEALTH

HAIR RESTORATION AGENDA

ENERGY BASED DEVICES

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

17:30
18:30

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

NEW PRACTICAL 
TRENDS

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM
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Saturday 29 MARCHS c h e d u l e  a t  a  g l a n c e

      

SALLE 
DES PRINCES

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

AUDITORIUM
PRINCE PIERRE

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

AUDITORIUM
CAMILLE BLANC

VOD

ROOM 
NIJINSKI

VOD

9:00
9:30

3D MORPHO-FILLING NON-SURGICAL BODY 
TREATMENTS

AESTHETIC CARE 
AND TREATMENTS 

FOR MALE PATIENTS

A MASTER CLASS

THE GLP PATIENTS 
ARE COMING, 

WILL YOU BE READY?9:30
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
12:00

LOWER EYELID 
REJUVENATION

BEST CHEMICAL PEELING 
PROTOCOLS STEP BY STEP 

FOR OPTIMAL RESULTS

KEYNOTE ADDRESS
 

THE SKIN BRAIN AXIS (...)
INNOVATIONS 

AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
IN AESTHETICS

12:00
13:00

KEYNOTE ADDRESS

NAVIGATING PATIENT 
CHOICE IN SURGICAL 

INTERVENTION

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

TEMPLES -  FOREHEAD - 
EYEBROWS

LIPS & PERIORAL AREA: 
TRENDS & TECHNIQUES

MAKE ME LOOK RICH! 

THE SCIENCE BEHIND THE SUBTLETY 
OF  

"OLD MONEY AESTHETICS" AND  
HOW TO ACHIEVE IT

BREAKING THROUGH 
THE NOISE IN A CROWDED 

MARKET

15:00
16:00

POWERFUL PEARLS 
FOR PROFITS

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:30 JAWLINE - MANDIBLE - 

CHIN
MEDICAL STRATEGIES 

FOR MIDFACE

APPLICATION 
OF THREADS 

IN NECK & FACE 
REJUVENATION

COMPLICATIONS 

BLINDNESS 
CAUSED BY FILLERS

17:30
18:00

ROOM 
PINEDE 1

VOD

ROOM
AURIC

VOD

PATIO
5-6

VOD

ROOM
VAN DONGEN

LIVE STREAM 
& VOD

9:00
9:30

BRAIN 
& CLOCKS

MINIMALLY
INVASIVE SURGERY

REGENERATIVE MEDICINE9:30
10:30

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

10:30
11:00

11:00
12:00

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

GLYCOCALIX 
AND GLYCATION

MINIMALLY
INVASIVE SURGERY

FACE

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

12:00
13:00

THERAPEUTICS 
FOR PRACTICE

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

OPEN TALKS

REGENERATION 

BIOHACKING, HORMESIS  
& SIRTUINS

MINIMALLY
INVASIVE SURGERY

FACE

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

15:00
16:00

BIOHACKING - BODY 
OPTIMIZATION

COMPANY
SYMPOSIUM

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:30 PERIORBITAL 

REJUVENATION
CONCLUDING 
GUIDELINES 

FOR 2025

MINIMALLY
INVASIVE SURGERY

BREAST

17:30
18:00


