SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

Live Stream and/or Video On Demand Schedule





	SALLE DES PRINCES LIVE STREAM & VOD	AUDITORIUM PRINCE PIERRE LIVE STREAM & VOD	AUDITORIUM CAMILLE BLANC VOD	ROOM NIJINSKI VOD
9:30 10:30	OPENING SESSION	TO TREAT! AND NOT JUST TO FILL	AESTHETICS AND MENOPAUSE	SKIN OF COLOR
10:30 11:00				
11:00 12:00 12:00 13:00	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	LEARN MORE ABOUT TOXINS	PRESENT & FUTURE OF REGENERATIVE AESTHETICS
13:00 14:00				
14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00	CADAVER LAB & LIVE INJECTIONS FOREHEAD, TEMPLE, PERIORBITAL, NOSE LIVE DEMO DA	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	SKIN QUALITY IMPROVEMENT
16:00 16:30				
16:30 17:30	CADAVER LAB & LIVE INJECTIONS LOWER FACE & LIPS LIVE DEMO D4 CADAVER LAB & LIVE INJECTIONS MIDFACE LIVE DEMO D4	NECK AND DÉCOLLETÉ TARGETED	AMWC AESTHETIC AWARDS	USE OF THREADS IN FACIAL REJUVENATION
17:30 18:30		TREATMENTS LIVE DEMO		

2

	ROOM PINEDE 1 VOD	ROOM AURIC VOD	PATIO 5-6 VOD	ROOM VAN DONGEN LIVE STREAM & VOD
9:30 10:30	BODY & FAT TREATMENT	SEXUALITY INSIGHT	AESTHETIC DISRUPTORS SURGICAL & TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
10:30 11:00				
11:00 12:00	LACEDE O EDIN FORLIM	PREVENTION AT THE CELL LEVEL	AESTHETIC DISRUPTORS DERMATOLOGY	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
12:00 13:00	LASERS & EBD FORUM	PREVENTION BEYOND 2025	PRESS CONFERENCE	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
13:00 14:00				
14:00 15:00	THE NEW WAYS TO USE FILLERS	PERSONALIZED MEDICINE	COMPLICATIONS PANEL DISCUSSION MECHANISMS OF VASCULAR OCCLUSION	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
15:00 16:00		REGENERATION	COMPLICATIONS PANEL DISCUSSION MECHANISMS OF LATE ONSET REACTION	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
16:00 16:30				
16:30 17:30	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	SCIENCE OF AGING	LOWER LIMBS	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
17:30 18:30		BOLD SCIENTIFIC ADVANCES FOR A NEW AGE	BEAUTIFICATION	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM

	SALLE DES PRINCES LIVE STREAM & VOD	AUDITORIUM PRINCE PIERRE LIVE STREAM & VOD	AUDITORIUM CAMILLE BLANC VOD	ROOM NIJINSKI VOD
9:00 9:30			LIGHTNING ROUND	TOXINS
9:30 10:30	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	WHAT DO THE EXPERTS REALLY THINK ABOUT HOT TOPICS IN 2025	INNOVATIVE & EMERGING APPLICATIONS
10:30 11:00				
11:00 12:00	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	FESTOONS: WHAT THEY ARE -		SKIN AND PIGMENTATION
12:00 13:00		DIAGNOSIS - SURGICAL AND NON- SURGICAL TREATMENT OPTIONS		
13:00 14:00				
14:00 15:00	LIP TREATMENTS FOR MATURE PATIENTS LIVE DEMO D4	COMPANY	KEYNOTE ADDRESS VOLUMIZING THE PERIORBITAL TRIANGLE	THE POWER OF COMBINED
15:00 16:00		SYMPOSIUM	KEYNOTE ADDRESS THE SOCIAL MEDIA SHORTCUT ()	TREATMENTS
16:00 16:30				
16:30 17:30	NON-SURGICAL RHINOPLASTY AND PROFILOPLASTY LIVE DEMO D4	LASTY AND HYALURONIDASE		REGENERATIVE AESTHETICS
17:30 18:30		A MUST HAVE FOR DOCTORS WHO INJECT HYALURONIC ACID	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	RESEARCH AND PRACTICAL APPLICATIONS

4

	ROOM PINEDE 1 VOD	ROOM AURIC VOD	PATIO 5-6 VOD	ROOM VAN DONGEN LIVE STREAM & VOD
9:00 9:30 9:30 10:30	BIOSTIMULATORS AND COLLAGEN INDUCTORS	DIGITAL TWINS MANAGING HEALTH AND WELLBEING FROM BIRTH TO HEALTHY AGING	ALL ABOUT HAIR	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
10:30 11:00				
11:00 12:00	THE AGING FACE: MYTHS, DREAMS & REALITY	FIGHT AGING ASSOCIATED PREMIUM COSMETIC INTERVENTION AND AESTHETIC PROCEDURE	HAIR RESTORATION AGENDA PRP, EXOSOMES AND POLYNUCLEOTIDES	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
12:00 13:00		THE ADVANCED GUT INSIGHTS		COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
13:00 14:00				
14:00 15:00	COMPANY	GERMAN RESEARCH IN LONGEVITY	HAIR RESTORATION AGENDA OTHER INJECTABLES AND TREATMENTS	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
15:00 16:00	SYMPOSIUM	ITALIAN SESSION NEW TRENDS ON LONGEVITY AND ANTI-AGING RESEARCH		COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
16:00 16:30				
16:30 17:30	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	POLLUTION & HEALTH	HAIR RESTORATION AGENDA ENERGY BASED DEVICES	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
17:30 18:30	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	NEW PRACTICAL TRENDS		COMPANY SYMPOSIUM

	SALLE DES PRINCES LIVE STREAM & VOD	AUDITORIUM PRINCE PIERRE LIVE STREAM & VOD	AUDITORIUM CAMILLE BLANC VOD	ROOM NIJINSKI VOD
9:00 9:30	3D MORPHO-FILLING	NON GURGIGIA DODIV	AESTHETIC CARE AND TREATMENTS	A MASTER CLASS
9:30 10:30	3D MORPHO-FILLING LIVE DEMO □4	NON-SURGICAL BODY TREATMENTS	FOR MALE PATIENTS LIVE DEMO D1	THE GLP PATIENTS ARE COMING, WILL YOU BE READY?
10:30 11:00				
11:00 12:00	LOWER EYELID REJUVENATION LIVE DEMO D4	BEST CHEMICAL PEELING PROTOCOLS STEP BY STEP FOR OPTIMAL RESULTS LIVE DEMO D1	KEYNOTE ADDRESS THE SKIN BRAIN AXIS ()	INNOVATIONS AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN AESTHETICS
12:00 13:00			KEYNOTE ADDRESS NAVIGATING PATIENT CHOICE IN SURGICAL INTERVENTION	
13:00 14:00				
14:00 15:00	TEMPLES - FOREHEAD - EYEBROWS LIVE DEMO DI	LIPS & PERIORAL AREA: TRENDS & TECHNIQUES LIVE DEMO DI	MAKE ME LOOK RICH! THE SCIENCE BEHIND THE SUBTLETY OF "OLD MONEY AESTHETICS" AND HOW TO ACHIEVE IT	BREAKING THROUGH THE NOISE IN A CROWDED MARKET
15:00 16:00				POWERFUL PEARLS FOR PROFITS
16:00 16:30				
16:30 17:30 17:30 18:00	JAWLINE - MANDIBLE - CHIN LIVE DEMO D	MEDICAL STRATEGIES FOR MIDFACE LIVE DEMO DI	APPLICATION OF THREADS IN NECK & FACE REJUVENATION	COMPLICATIONS BLINDNESS CAUSED BY FILLERS

	ROOM PINEDE 1 VOD	ROOM AURIC VOD	PATIO 5-6 VOD	ROOM VAN DONGEN LIVE STREAM & VOD
9:00 9:30				
9:30 10:30	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	BRAIN & CLOCKS	MINIMALLY INVASIVE SURGERY REGENERATIVE MEDICINE	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
10:30 11:00				
11:00 12:00	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM	GLYCOCALIX AND GLYCATION	MINIMALLY INVASIVE SURGERY	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
12:00 13:00		THERAPEUTICS FOR PRACTICE	FACE	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
13:00 14:00				
14:00 15:00	OPEN TALKS REGENERATION	BIOHACKING, HORMESIS & SIRTUINS	MINIMALLY INVASIVE SURGERY	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
15:00 16:00		BIOHACKING - BODY OPTIMIZATION	FACE	COMPANY SYMPOSIUM
16:00 16:30				
16:30 17:30 17:30 18:00	PERIORBITAL REJUVENATION LIVE DEMO DA	CONCLUDING GUIDELINES FOR 2025	MINIMALLY INVASIVE SURGERY BREAST	